
16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,660 1

2 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 22,321 1

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRIZ CAL SNAPPER 22,707 2

2 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA 22,855 2

3 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 23,610 2

MESSINEO EMILIO SEXY BERGINNER NT

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

CLASSIFICA
 POLE BENDING OPEN



16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 16

1 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND 21,660 1 50

2 LA REGINA FRANCESCO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 22,321 1 49

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI BB FRIZ CAL SNAPPER 22,707 2 48

4 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA 22,855 2 47

5 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 23,610 2 46

6 MESSINEO EMILIO SEXY BERGINNER NT 0

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

TOP 16
 POLE BENDING OPEN



16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16,086 1

2 FASCI GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER 16,202 1

3 PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY 16,241 1

4 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA PH NOTJUSTFIREWATER 16,272 1

5 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16,294 1

6 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 16,314 1

7 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,351 1

8 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 16,374 1

9 ADAMO FRANCESCA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 16,403 1

10 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,452 1

11 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 16,482 1

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,540 1

13 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 16,544 1

1 ROMEO ANTONINO GRIMSON GAIT 16,660 2

2 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 16,697 2

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 16,779 2

4 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 16,823 2

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE LANDOR WHEEL 16,894 2

6 FERRIGNO TIZIANA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16,897 2

7 STRAVATO GIORGIO GEAR WATCH 16,907 2

1 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,095 3

2 PRINCI BERNARDO DOCSAILORTIME 17,115 3

3 PRAICò GIOVANNI UGO 17,182 3

4 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAY BOY 17,227 3

5 GRILLO ROCCO MISS STAR BLAK 17,322 3

6 ADAMO FRANCESCA DOUBLE BAR PEPPY 17,395 3

 OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

CLASSIFICA



16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

 OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

CLASSIFICA

7 VIRGARA GIOVANNI OKIES ROYAL BONANZA 17,464 3

8 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,489 3

9 GIACALONE MASSIMILIANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 17,532 3

10 DONATO CRISTIAN BAR SUG 17,654 3

11 DE STEFANO MARTINA LITTLE SKIP SANDRA 17,900 3

12 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 17,976 3

13 PREZIOSO LEONARDO CRISTEL SIDE UP 18,052 3

1 IARIA FRANCECO JURI DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO 18,121 4

2 CURI' PIETRO EASY JET THE FLAME 18,198 4

3 ROMEO ANTONINO LADY SIDE CODY 18,229 4

4 GRILLO ROCCO ML GREAT PRIDE 18,382 4

5 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRISTAL BRAND 18,407 4

6 PRESTO FRANCESCO FROZEN CORONA 18,529 4

7 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUGS 18,572 4

8 STRAVATO GIORGIO MY SPEEDY MARY 19,017 4

9 SPATOLA ANTONINO FIVE ENTERPRISE 20,348 4

DONATO CRISTIAN FANNY NT

LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT

ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS NT

ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT

DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK BAR DI CUORI NT

D'AMICO GIUSEPPE WINNIE BAR NT

SOFIA GIAMPIERO EAGLES BUENO OLENA JR NT

SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND NT



16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15
TOP 

HORSE

1 MARTINO DOMENICO MISS ROCKY STAR 16,086 1 50 50

2 FASCI GIOVANNI TOPSAIL RIVER 16,202 1 49 49

3 PARROTTA FERDINANDO STAR GRAY CODY 16,241 1 48 48

4 LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA PH NOTJUSTFIREWATER 16,272 1 47 47

5 PRINCIPATO ANTONINO GOCCIA DI LUNA 16,294 1 46 46

6 ROMEO ANTONINO GINGER SMART 16,314 1 45 45

7 SPINELLA ANTONINO PEGGHY STRAW CODY 16,351 1 44 44

8 AUCELLO VINCENZO CM RUSTY QUIXOTE 16,374 1 43 43

9 ADAMO FRANCESCA BB FRITZ CAL SNAPPER 16,403 1 42 42

10 MESSINEO EMILIO TBR FLASH AND SPLASH 16,452 1 41 41

11 PRESTO FRANCESCO TUDIES LINEAGE 16,482 1 40 40

12 ADAMO GIOVANNI HEZA LOT OF FOREST 16,540 1 39 39

13 PRESTO FRANCESCO GOLDEN GIRL LIGHT 16,544 1 0 38

14 ROMEO ANTONINO GRIMSON GAIT 16,660 2 0 37

15 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE OTOE GINGER 16,697 2 0 36

16 ADAMO GIOVANNI MISS MASTER MONSTER 16,779 2 0 35

17 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ELLEVIFRENCHMANJODY 16,823 2 34 34

18 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE LANDOR WHEEL 16,894 2 0 33

19 FERRIGNO TIZIANA GOLDEN FOL THUNDER 16,897 2 32 32

20 STRAVATO GIORGIO GEAR WATCH 16,907 2 31 31

21 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,095 3 30 30

22 PRINCI BERNARDO DOCSAILORTIME 17,115 3 29 29

23 PRAICò GIOVANNI UGO 17,182 3 28 28

24 CUZZOLA ANGELO FISTY PLAY BOY 17,227 3 27 27

25 GRILLO ROCCO MISS STAR BLAK 17,322 3 26 26

26 ADAMO FRANCESCA DOUBLE BAR PEPPY 17,395 3 0 25

27 VIRGARA GIOVANNI OKIES ROYAL BONANZA 17,464 3 24 24

28 ADAMO GIOVANNI HOLLAND SIX 17,489 3 0 23

29 GIACALONE MASSIMILIANO ARC LENAS SHAKE CHIC 17,532 3 22 22

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

TOP 15 - TOP HORSE
     OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI



16/09/2012

O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV TOP 15
TOP 

HORSE

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

TOP 15 - TOP HORSE
     OPEN BARREL RACING 4 DIVISIONI

30 DONATO CRISTIAN BAR SUG 17,654 3 21 21

31 DE STEFANO MARTINA LITTLE SKIP SANDRA 17,900 3 20 20

32 MESSINEO DOMENICO SEXY BERGINNER 17,976 3 19 19

33 PREZIOSO LEONARDO CRISTEL SIDE UP 18,052 3 18 18

34 IARIA FRANCECO JURI DOUBLE SLOW ZIPPO 18,121 4 17 17

35 CURI' PIETRO EASY JET THE FLAME 18,198 4 16 16

36 ROMEO ANTONINO LADY SIDE CODY 18,229 4 0 1

37 GRILLO ROCCO ML GREAT PRIDE 18,382 4 0 1

38 ADAMO GIOVANNI FANCY CRISTAL BRAND 18,407 4 0 1

39 PRESTO FRANCESCO FROZEN CORONA 18,529 4 0 1

40 ROMEO ANTONINO TJO PERK O LATER BUGS 18,572 4 0 1

41 STRAVATO GIORGIO MY SPEEDY MARY 19,017 4 0 1

42 SPATOLA ANTONINO FIVE ENTERPRISE 20,348 4 9 1

43 DONATO CRISTIAN FANNY NT 0 1

44 LA REGINA FERDINANDO ML PRESCRIPTIONITA NT 0 1

45 ROMEO ANTONINO SAFARINA MANY MOONS NT 0 1

46 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR DOUBLE BOOM BOOM NT 0 1

47 DE VITA FRANCESCO JACK BAR DI CUORI NT 1 1

48 D'AMICO GIUSEPPE WINNIE BAR NT 1 1

49 SOFIA GIAMPIERO EAGLES BUENO OLENA JR NT 1 1

50 SCHIERA MARIO CEE DE BLAIR SAND NT 1 1



16/09/2012
O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

1 ABATE ROSARIA UGO 16,482

4 SAIA VINCENZO CHICA CHANCES GIRL 17,881

LA REGINA MARIA FRANCESCA PH NOTJUSTFIREWATER NT

 CALABRIA EVENT TOP 15

BARREL RACING YOUTH- JUNIOR
CLASSIFICA


